48
500 Series Roller Profile Rail Linear Guide
Industry standard dimensions
High load capacities
in all directions
High load capacities resulting
from large contact surface area
between roller and rail

ranges in the different accuracy classes, it is only
available with Precision accuracy classes up to 3 meters
long as a single rail ; long lengths can be butt jointed .
Carriage Assortment with Thin Dense Chrome
A
B
C
D
Type Style Size Accuracy 0.03C 0.08C
Preload Appropriate
Standard Rail
Max One Piece
Rail Length (mm)
0.13C
512
 25 P 512P25A1D 512P25A2D 512P25A3D 522P25AD 3000
 35 P 512P35A1D 512P35A2D 512P35A3D 522P35AD 3000
 45 P 512P45A1D 512P45A2D 512P45A3D 522P45AD 3000
 55 P 512P55A1D 512P55A2D 512P55A3D 522P55AD 3000
 25 P 512P25B1D 512P25B2D 512P25B3D 522P25AD 3000
 35 P 512P35B1D 512P35B2D 512P35B3D 522P35AD 3000
 45 P 512P45B1D 512P45B2D 512P45B3D 522P45AD 3000
 55 P 512P55B1D 512P55B2D 512P55B3D 522P55AD 3000
 65 P 512P65B1D 512P65B2D 512P65B3D 522P65AD 3000
 25 P 512P25C1D 512P25C2D 512P25C3D 522P25AD 3000
 35 P 512P35C1D 512P35C2D 512P35C3D 522P35AD 3000
 45 P 512P45C1D 512P45C2D 512P45C3D 522P45AD 3000
 55 P 512P55C1D 512P55C2D 512P55C3D 522P55AD 3000
 25 P 512P25D1D 512P25D2D 512P25D3D 522P25AD 3000
 35 P 512P35D1D 512P35D2D 512P35D3D 522P35AD 3000
 45 P 512P45D1D 512P45D2D 512P45D3D 522P45AD 3000
 55 P 512P55D1D 512P55D2D 512P55D3D 522P55AD 3000
 65 P 512P65D1D 512P65D2D 512P65D3D 522P65AD 3000
Note : Chrome plated carriages and rails are designed and manufactured
to be used together . If a non-chrome plated carriage is used on a
chrome plated rail the preload of the carriage will be increased
approximately one class .

69
Modular Seals and Lubrication Accessories
Additional Wipers
532VR – Viton® Wiper
Metal Scraper
532 ZZ
L1 – wiper thickness, L2 – max . screw head stickout
Oil Reservoir
532 OW
L2 L1
L2 L1
L2 L1
L2 L1
Size Viton® L1  L2  Weight
 Part Number (mm) (mm) (kg)
25 532VR25 7 4 0 .005
35 532VR35 7 4 0 .012
45 532VR45 7 4 0 .024
55 532VR55 7 4 0 .029
65 532VR65 7 4 0 .040
L1 = scraper thickness, L2 = max . screw head stickout
Size Part Number L1 (mm) L2 (mm) Weight (kg)
25 532ZZ25 1 .5 4 0 .011
35 532ZZ35 1 .5 4 0 .022
45 532ZZ45 1 .5 4 0 .034
55 532ZZ55 1 .5 4 0 .044
65 532ZZ65 1 .5 4 0 .078
L1 = lubrication plate thickness, screw heads are recessed in plate
Size Lubrication Plate L1 (mm) Weight (kg)
25 532OW25 12 .7 0 .013
35 532OW35 16 .7 0 .032
45 532OW45 19 0 .056
55 532OW55 22 0 .103
65 532OW65 25 .2 0 .179
L1
L1
500 S
e

r
P
ro
file
 R
a
il
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
74
  Rail Coverstrip  Replacement  Standard Coverstrip   Max Single
  End Caps Mounting Tool End Caps Coverstrip Rail Width (mm)   PC Length (mm)
 Size Part Number1 Part Number  Part Number2 Part Number3
 25 532RCS25 532RCT25 532RCP25 522P25C 15 6000
 35 532RCS35 532RCT35 532RCP35 522P35C 19 6000
 45 532RCS45 532RCT45 532RCP45 522P45C 25 6000
 55 532RCS55 532RCT55 532RCP55 522P55C 28 .5 6000
 65 532RCS65 532RCT65 532RCP65 522P65C 32 6000
HST Stainless Steel and Brass  installation tool
1 . Customer to specify length of rail to be used on at time of order .
Delivered piece will be 2 to 3 .5 mm longer in order to properly install
and fit end caps .